
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY
COMPANY; Party Seq= 1;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201708220003
04350

08/22/2017
07:55:58

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MYRICK ERIN
COURTNEY

201710060003
65340

10/06/2017
12:30:36

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARDEN
PATRICIA K

201711090004
06930

11/09/2017
01:51:53

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS
GINGER G

201801090000
08790

01/09/2018
11:23:28

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KESTER
CAROL
NOWAK

201801260000
26940

01/26/2018
10:31:28

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BYRD
TIMOTHY

201802190000
52480

02/19/2018
10:29:38

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PHILLIPS
LOUISE A

201803080000
76300

03/08/2018
02:55:06

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEE RIKKI S

201806270002
28740

06/27/2018
10:21:33

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERTS
TARA M

201807100002
44830

07/10/2018
02:05:49

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUX KAREN S

201808160002
93490

08/16/2018
10:52:10

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FARNHAM
WILLIAM N

201809140003
30750

09/14/2018
10:52:12

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCINTYRE
MICHELLE

201810260003
80570

10/26/2018
01:56:52

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SLATON
KATHY M

201902190000
52430

02/19/2019
10:43:57

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH IVEY

201902120000
45960

02/12/2019
02:24:59

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHEPHERD
PATREANA



201903140000
82180

03/14/2019
12:24:21

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARA
STEPHANIE L

201904150001
21560

04/15/2019
12:28:42

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILSON
CAROL A

201907020002
37930

07/02/2019
03:26:59

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOOD
TIFFANY
AUTUMN

201908200003
04540

08/20/2019
10:02:45

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
DOROTHY

201908130002
92590

08/13/2019
09:52:00

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOVE
TAMARA
TEMERSON

201908300003
21680

08/30/2019
12:02:17

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRODSKY
CARLA

201909180003
42900

09/18/2019
11:58:21

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SKINNER
AMANDA

201909270003
54320

09/27/2019
01:39:08

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HEARD
NANETTE

201910070003
68680

10/07/2019
01:37:05

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUTCHINSON
CYNTHIA E

202003050000
88210

03/05/2020
12:57:40

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SANDERS
ELIZABETH B

202003170001
04530

03/17/2020
12:22:27

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES DAWN
RENEE

202010150004
71200

10/15/2020
04:19:09

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ADAMS
DENISE

202101290000
49650

01/29/2021
10:37:59

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOX BONNITA
B

202102240000
93050

02/24/2021
12:14:52

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KNIGHT
JOSEPH

202103230001
45700

03/23/2021
12:07:42

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RHODES
ASHLEY

202106150002
91680

06/15/2021
12:14:14

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STROUD
HURSHELL L


