Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201708220003 04350	08/22/2017 07:55:58	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MYRICK ERIN COURTNEY			· ·			Description
201710060003 65340	10/06/2017 12:30:36	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARDEN PATRICIA K						
201711090004 06930	11/09/2017 01:51:53	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS GINGER G						
201801090000 08790	01/09/2018 11:23:28	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KESTER CAROL NOWAK						
201801260000 26940	01/26/2018 10:31:28	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BYRD TIMOTHY						
201802190000 52480	02/19/2018 10:29:38	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PHILLIPS LOUISE A						
201803080000 76300	03/08/2018 02:55:06	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEE RIKKI S						
201806270002 28740	06/27/2018 10:21:33	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERTS TARA M						
201807100002 44830	07/10/2018 02:05:49	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUX KAREN S						
201808160002 93490	08/16/2018 10:52:10	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FARNHAM WILLIAM N						
201809140003 30750	09/14/2018 10:52:12	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCINTYRE MICHELLE						
201810260003 30570	10/26/2018 01:56:52	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SLATON KATHY M						
201902190000 52430	02/19/2019 10:43:57	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH IVEY						
201902120000 45960	02/12/2019 02:24:59	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHEPHERD PATREANA						

				_				
201903140000 82180	03/14/2019 12:24:21	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARA STEPHANIE L			
201904150001 21560	04/15/2019 12:28:42	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILSON CAROL A			
201907020002 37930	07/02/2019 03:26:59	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOOD TIFFANY AUTUMN			
201908200003 04540	08/20/2019 10:02:45	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES DOROTHY			
201908130002 92590	08/13/2019 09:52:00	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOVE TAMARA TEMERSON			
201908300003 21680	08/30/2019 12:02:17	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRODSKY CARLA			
201909180003 42900	09/18/2019 11:58:21	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SKINNER AMANDA			
201909270003 54320	09/27/2019 01:39:08	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HEARD NANETTE			
201910070003 68680	10/07/2019 01:37:05	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUTCHINSON CYNTHIA E			
202003050000 88210	03/05/2020 12:57:40	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SANDERS ELIZABETH B			
202003170001 04530	03/17/2020 12:22:27	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES DAWN RENEE			
202010150004 71200	10/15/2020 04:19:09	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ADAMS DENISE			
202101290000 49650	01/29/2021 10:37:59	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOX BONNITA B			
202102240000 93050	02/24/2021 12:14:52	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KNIGHT JOSEPH			
202103230001 45700	03/23/2021 12:07:42	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RHODES ASHLEY			
202106150002 91680	06/15/2021 12:14:14	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STROUD HURSHELL L			